
A la Carte

Menu
SALAD

ALERGENS 1 Gluten 2 Egg 3 Fish 4 Molluscs 5 Soy 6 Lupin 7 Dairy 8 Sesame 9 Nuts 10 Celery 11 Mustard 12 Sulfites 13 Peanut 14 Crustaceans

pan fried in garlic and white wine sauce with
crusty bread

CRISPY FISH TACOS 
with coleslaw salad and spicy homemade white sauce,
guacamole with homemade pico de gallo and lime wedges to
squeeze on top

€6.50

€9.50

€4

BEEF CARPACCIO
This classic traditional, Italian appetizer composed of
paper thin sliced “raw” beef garnished with white
truffle, olive oil, lemon juice, parmesan cheese 
.

€11.00

PRAWN SALAD €12.50

GOAT CHEESE SALAD €11.50

Mixed lettuce, tomatoes, onion, cucumber, carrot
and prawns with a touch of Marie-rose sauce

per unit

crispy prawns in a delicious golden beer-batter
with a bloody mary sauce

FISH GOUJONS 
deep-fried breaded fish goujons served with
tartare sauce

BEER BATTERED PRAWNS 

soup of the day with toasted bread 

GARLIC PRAWNS 

CROQUETTES OF THE DAY 

BEEF MEATBALLS 

HOME MADE SOUP 

€8.50

€7.50

€8.50

€9.50

A classic Greek salad of cucumbers, tomatoes, red onion,
feta cheese, olives, dressed with olive oil and lemon

A mixed leaf salad with nuts and pears, and
crowned with pan-fried goat's cheese; golden
outside and oozing inside

GREEK SALAD €10.50

LA MESA SALAD
A fresh and colourful salad that includes cucumbers,
tomatoes, red onion, carrots, king prawns, smoked
salmon and confit tuna with a classic french dressing

€14.95

STARTERS

BREAD AND BUTTER
€3.00
€4.00

CHIPS

MAINS

CHICKEN PARMEGGIANA 
a crispy fried chicken breast, baked in a tomato
sauce, topped with melted mozzarella

€14.95

VEGGIE LASAGNA
layers of aubergine, tomato sauce, basil and
cheese, baked until bubbly 

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS 
Beer-battered cod with mashed buttered peas
and homemade chips

€17.00

€16.50

TOMATO & BASIL OIL
BRUSCHETTA

€4.50

with small salad and alioli

HOT CHICKEN WINGS 
wrapped in our crunchy hot’ kickin’ coating 
served with bbq sauce

ROMAN-STYLE SQUID
served with alioli

€6.50

€9.50

PADRON PEPPERS

salted cornish new potatoes served with spicy
red mojo and herby green mojo

CANARIAN POTATOES WITH MOJO 
small green peppers

BAKED CAMEMBERT 
with loads of crusty bread, canarian potatoes and
blueberry jam

€7.00

€5.50

€12.50

ground beef loaded with herbs and cheese, and
served with a traditional tomato sauce

BREADS

GARLIC BREAD 

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 

BREAD & DIPPING SAUCES

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA &
JAMON SERRANO

€4.00

€5.50

€2.50

MUSSELS WITH FRIES 

FISHERMAN'S STEW 

in a delicate creamy saffron sauce with
roasted peppers seasoned with Provençal herbs

with hake, clams, squid, mussels, king
prawns and roasted garlic crostini

SIRLOIN STEAK 

BAKED FISH OF THE DAY 

CHICKEN CURRY 

Served with homemade chips, padron peppers, 
slow roasted tomato, with a pepper or mushroom sauce

Signature dish from our chef, prepared
according to his personal recipe

with cocconut milk, apple, pineapple,
peanuts and spinach, served with basmati
rice 

SURF AND TURF 

SIDES

€20.50

€18.50

€16.50

€25.00

€14.50

€18.50

(1,5,7,8,10,11,12)

(1,2,3,4,7,11,12,14)

 (1,5,7,8,11,12,14)

(1,5,7,8,11)

(1,2,7,5,11,12)

(1.2.3,4,5,7,11,12,14)

(1,2,3,4,5,7,11,12,14)

 (1) 

 (1,2,3,4,5,7,810,11,12,14)

(1,9)

 (1,2,3,4,7,10,12,14)

(1,5,7,8,11,12)

(2,5,11,12,14)

(2,5,7,9,11,12)

(7,11,12)

(2,3,5,11,12,14)

(1,5,7,8,11)

(1,5,7,8,11)

(1,5,7,8,11)

(1,5,7,8,11)

((1,5,7,8,11)

(1,5,7,8,11)

Sirloin steak served with garlic prawns
homemade chips, seasonal vegetables and a
béarnaise sauce

 (1,2,3,4,5,7,11,12,1
4)

(1,3,4,5,7,8,10,12,14)

(1,2,3,4,5,7,11,12,14)

(1,5,7,8,11,12)

((1,2,3,4,5,7,11,12,14)

(7,12)

(5,7,9,11,13) 

(2,5,7,10,12,14)

ASK A
BOUT THE CHEF'S

SPECIALS

CHEESY CHIPS
ROSEMARY NEW POTATOES
MASHED POTATOES

BASMATI RICE 

€3.50
€4.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
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